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Nimi

Hakkarainen Markku

Vaisanen Heikki
Ahola Jukka

Sorsa Hannu
Jaaskeldinen Veijo
Turpeinen Pirjo
Tolonen Aarne
Sivonen Tuula
Myller Kari
Maattanen Merja
Lehvonen Hannu
Jantti Raimo
Pulkkinen Unto
Harkonen Heikki
Piiroinen Timo
Haakana Kari
Raatikainen Voitto
Laakkonen Hannu
Makkonen Teuvo

Seura
Atrium
Atrium
Mattajat
Lukke
Atrium
Wa-Ke-Ke
JoKe
JoKe
PoRa
PoRa
Atrium
Atrium
Wa-Ke-Ke
PoRa
PoRa
JoKe
Atrium
PoRa
JoKe

21.5.2021

Luokka Keskiarvo
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154,00
130,00
185,00
153,00
139,00
154,00
174,00
172,00
190,00
164,00
158,00
178,00
162,00
175,00
181,00
175,00
162,00
176,00
196,00

X3
462
390
555
459
417
462
522
516
570
492
474
534
486
525
543
525
486
528
588

Tulos
489
417
568
464
413
449
505
498
547
450
428
483
428
466
482
446
400
437
480

+/-
27
27
13

-13
-17
-18
-23
-42
-46
-51
-58
-59
-61
-79
-86
-91
-108



